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Vandiver Chaplin
Vanderbilt University 
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525 Nelson Rising Lane 
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Stanford University 
PO Box 60297 
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Case Western Reserve University 
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Phone: 2484598605 
E‐mail: bpc31@case.edu 
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crystal.coolbaugh@vanderbilt.edu 

 Brian Thomas Crouch 
Duke University 
3321 Lassiter St 
Durham North Carolina 27707 
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E‐mail: brian.crouch@duke.edu 
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Case Western Reserve University 
2741 Euclid Heights Blvd Apt 10 
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Phone: 214‐437‐2668 
E‐mail: ixc86@case.edu 

Dr. Joseph P. Culver 
Washington University in St. Louis 
4515 McKinley Ave. 
St. Louis Missouri 63110 
Phone: 314‐614‐0618 
E‐mail: culverj@wustl.edu 

Kyle S Decker
Duke University 
147 Stratford Lakes Drive 
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Phone: 716‐863‐2662 
E‐mail: ksd15@duke.edu 
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Washington University St. Louis 
3849 Virginia Ave. 
St. Louis Missouri 63118 
Phone: 314‐810‐6897 
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Mr. Michael  Dempsey 
CIMIT, Harvard University 
125 Nashua Street 
Boston Massachusetts 2114 
Phone: 617‐643‐3844 
E‐mail: MDEMPSEY1@mgh.harvard.edu 

Dr. Jamal Derakhshan 
University of Pennsylvania 
3400 Spruce St 
1 Silverstein 
Philadelphia Pennsylvania 19104 
Phone: 215‐964‐5775 
E‐mail: 
jamal.derakhshan@uphs.upenn.edu 

Mr. Mahesh  Devarasetty 
Wake Forest Institute for Regenerative 
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50 W. 4th Street 
Apartment 305 
Winston‐Salem North Carolina 27101 
Phone: 6169013397 
E‐mail: mdevaras@gmail.com 

Hendrik Dewald
Department of Biomedical Engineering, 
Case Western Reserve University 
2593 Hampshire Road 
Apt 15 
Cleveland Heights Ohio 44106 
Phone: (630)550‐6246 
E‐mail: hendrik.dewald@case.edu 

 Chelsey  Dunham 
Washington University in St. Louis 
4910 West Pine Blvd. Apt. 417 
St. Louis Missouri 63108 
Phone: 7034757342 
E‐mail: chelsey.dunham@wustl.edu 

Dr. Georges El Fakhri
Gordon Center for Medical Imaging, 
Massachusetts General Hospital, 
Harvard Medical School 
White 427, Radiology, Massachusetts 
General Hospital 
55 Fruit Street 
Boston Massachusetts 2114 
Phone: 617‐726‐9640 
E‐mail: elfakhri@pet.mgh.harvard.edu 
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Baltimore Maryland 21202 
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E‐mail: aemonds2@jhmi.edu 

Dr. Zeynep Erim
NIH/NIBIB 
6707 Democracy Blvd. Suite 200 
Bethesda Maryland 20892 
Phone: 301‐451‐4797 
E‐mail: erimz@mail.nih.gov 

Dr. Chikezie  Eseonu 
Johns Hopkins Univeristy 
1800 Orleans Street, Sheikh Zayed 
Tower Room 6007 
Baltimore Maryland 21287 
Phone: 8049204833 
E‐mail: ceseonu1@jhmi.edu 

Dr. Omid Farokhzad
Brigham and Women’s Hospital / 
Harvard Medical School 
75 Francis Street 
Boston Massachusetts 2115 
Phone: 617‐732‐6093 
E‐mail: ofarokhzad@bwh.harvard.edu 

Mr. Greg R Fedewa 
UCSF 
999 Bush St 
Apt 302 
San Francisco California 94109 
Phone: 5178623648 
E‐mail: fedewag@gmail.com 

Mr. Stephen Ferguson 
University of Michigan 
930 N University Ave 
Ann Arbor Michigan 48109 
Phone: 8437291585 
E‐mail: safergus@umich.edu 

Mr. Dimitrios J Floros 
UCSD 
9500 Gilman Dr 
Skaggs School of Pharmacy and Pharm. 
Sciences 
La Jolla California 92093 
Phone: 8144416784 
E‐mail: dfloros@ucsd.edu 

Daniel Foust
Washington University 
4394 W Pine Blvd 
Apt 312 
St Louis Missouri 63108 
Phone: 5093668167 
E‐mail: dfoust@wustl.edu 
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Dr. Peter T Fox 
University of Texas Health Science 
Center at San Antonio 
Research Imaging Institute, UTHSCSA 
8403 Floyd Curl Drive 
San Antonio Texas 78229 
Phone: 210‐567‐8150 
E‐mail: fox@uthscsa.edu 

Dr. James Solomon Fraser 
UCSF 
600 16th St 
GH S472E MC 2240 
San Francisco California 94107 
Phone: 4155021863 
E‐mail: jfraser@fraserlab.com 

 Kara Ellspermann Garcia 
Washington University in Saint Louis 
530 Union Blvd, Apt 306 
Saint Louis Missouri 63108 
Phone: 8127069777 
E‐mail: karaellspermann@wustl.edu 

James Gee
University of Pennsylvania 
Penn Image Computing and Science 
Laboratory, Department of Radiology 
Richards Medical Research Laboratories, 
3700 Hamilton Walk, 6th Floor 
Philadelphia Pennsylvania 19104 
Phone: 215 746 6295 
E‐mail: GEE@MAIL.MED.UPENN.EDU 

Dr. Jeff  Gelles 
Brandeis University 
Dept. of Biochemistry, MS009 
PO Box 549110 
Waltham Massachusetts 2454 
Phone: 7817362377 
E‐mail: gelles@brandeis.edu 

Eric Gibbs
Duke University 
17 Sangre de Cristo 
Durham North Carolina 27705 
Phone: 503‐670‐4407 
E‐mail: edg15@duke.edu 

Dr. Arthur F Gmitro 
University of Arizona, Department of 
Biomedical Engineering 
PO Box 245067 
University of Arizona 
Tucson Arizona 0 
Phone: 520 626‐4720 
E‐mail: gmitro@email.arizona.edu 

Dr. Randy Lyanne Gollub 
Massachusetts General Hospital 
Building 120, 2nd Ave Suite 101D 
MGH Psychiatric Neuroimaging 
Charlestown Massachusetts 2120 
Phone: 339‐368‐1689 
E‐mail: rgollub@partners.org 
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Dr. John C Gore 
Vanderbilt University Institute of 
Imaging Science 
1161 21st Ave South 
Nashville Tennessee 37232 
Phone: 6153228359 
E‐mail: john.gore@vanderbilt.edu 

Dr. Mark Grinstaff
Boston University 
590 Commonwealth Avenue, 
Department of Chemistry 
Rm 299 
Boston Massachusetts 2215 
Phone: 617‐358‐3429 
E‐mail: mgrin@bu.edu 

Mr. Simon X Han 
UCLA 
924 Westwood Blvd 
Suite 420 
Los Angeles California 90024 
Phone: (310) 794‐3539 
E‐mail: simon.x.han@ucla.edu 

Dr. Bin He
University of Minnesota 
312 Church Street, SE 
Minneapolis Minnesota 55455 
Phone: 6126261115 
E‐mail: binhe@umn.edu 

Mr. Graham  Heimberg 
UC San Francisco 
Nelson Rising Lane 
4th street 
San Francisco California 94158 
Phone: 8056989652 
E‐mail: gheimberg@gmail.com 

Dr. William Hsu
University of California, Los Angeles 
924 Westwood Blvd, Ste 420 
Los Angeles California 90024 
Phone: 310‐794‐3536 
E‐mail: whsu@mednet.ucla.edu 

Dr. Rosemarie  Hunziker 
NIH/ NIBIB 
6707 Democracy Blvd 
Bethesda Maryland 20817 
Phone: 301‐451‐1609 
E‐mail: hunzikerr@mail.nih.gov 

Dr. Alan Jasanoff
Massachusetts Institute of Technology 
77 Massachusetts Ave. 
Rm. 16‐561 
Cambridge Massachusetts 2478 
Phone: 617‐452‐2538 
E‐mail: jasanoff@mit.edu 
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Mrs. Stacy  Jones 
NIH / NIBIB 
6707 Democracy Blvd 
Bethesda Maryland 20817 
Phone: 301‐451‐4780 
E‐mail: stacy.jones‐straehle@nih.gov 

Dr. Hilton M Kaplan
Rutgers University 
145 Bevier Rd, LSB‐101 
Piscataway New Jersey 8854 
Phone: 805‐242‐2050 
E‐mail: hilton.kaplan@rutgers.edu 

 Elizabeth  Kay 
Case Western Reserve University 
2096 Surrey Road 
Apt 6 
Cleveland Heights Ohio 44106 
Phone: 7405013364 
E‐mail: ekd25@case.edu 

Dr. Christine Kelley
NIH/ NIBIB 
6707 Democracy Blvd 
Bethesda Maryland 20817 
Phone: 301‐451‐4778 
E‐mail: kelleyc@mail.nih.gov 

 Amritha  Kidiyoor 
Wake Forest Institute for Regenerative 
Medicine 
391 Technology Way 
Winston Salem North Carolina 27101 
Phone: 336‐716‐8672 
E‐mail: akidiyoo@wakehealth.edu 

Dr. Lynn Mertens King 
NIDCR 
6701 Democracy Blvd 
Bethesda Maryland 20892 
Phone: 301‐594‐5006 
E‐mail: lynn.kiing@nih.gov 

Mr. Nathaniel Owen King 
Washington University in St. Louis 
Juniata St. 
2W 
Saint Louis Missouri 63116 
Phone: 4104040978 
E‐mail: n.king@wustl.edu 

Dr. Joachim Kohn
New Jersey Center for Biomaterials at 
Rutgers University 
145 Bevier Road 
Piscataway New Jersey 8854 
Phone: 848‐445‐3888 
E‐mail: kohn@dls.rutgers.edu 
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 Surya  Kotha 
University of Washington 
850 Republican Street 
Brotman 419 
Seattle Washington 98109 
Phone: 4259858671 
E‐mail: suryak@uw.edu 

Christopher M Kramer 
University of Virginia Health System 
Box 800170 
1215 Lee St. 
Charlottesville Virginia 22908 
Phone: 4342430736 
E‐mail: ckramer@virginia.edu 

Dr. Anderson  Kuo
University of Texas Health Science 
Center at San Antonio 
8012 Eagle Peak 
Helotes Texas 78023 
Phone: 4048229573 
E‐mail: kuoa@uthscsa.edu 

Dr. Robert Labadie
Vanderbilt University Medical Center 
10269 Medical Center North, South 
Tower 
1215 21st Avenue South 
Nashville Tennessee 37232 
Phone: 615‐936‐2493 
E‐mail: robert.labadie@vanderbilt.edu 

Dr. Todd Lawrence Landsman 
Shape Memory Medical, Inc. 
6078 Ostenberg Dr. 
San Jose California 95120 
Phone: 8058447229 
E‐mail: todd@shapemem.com 

Dr. Tiffani Bailey Lash
NIH/ NIBIB 
6707 Democracy Blvd 
Bethesda Maryland 20817 
Phone: 3014514778 
E‐mail: baileyti@mail.nih.gov 

Ms. Karin L Lee 
Case Western Reserve University 
2753 Euclid Heights Blvd 
Apt 201 
Cleveland Heights Ohio 44106 
Phone: (585)298‐6849 
E‐mail: kxl313@case.edu 

Mr. Jin Woo Lee
University of Michigan 
1875 Lake Lila Ln. Apt A5 
Ann Arbor Michigan 48105 
Phone: 845‐300‐8829 
E‐mail: leejinw@umich.edu 
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Ms. Lily  Li 
University of California, Irvine 
University of California, Irvine ‐ CCBS 
2620 Biological Sciences 3 
Irvine California 0 
Phone: 949‐293‐8481 
E‐mail: lillyl1@uci.edu 

Mr. Adam Li
Johns Hopkins University 
108 West 39th Street, Apt. WC13 
Baltimore Maryland 21210 
Phone: 8058075898 
E‐mail: ali39@jhu.edu 

 Li  Li 
Brigham and Women's Hospital 
427 Washington Street, Unit 5 
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